
11/04/2020  9:02 am
Bus Stop Times by Route

Page 1 of 10

BlueHMA B07 Jennifer Schmidkunz
Run HSMSBA

 6:03 a 918  Terre Coupe ST1

 6:05 a 5022 E Galien Buchanan RD2

 6:08 a 5610 E Galien Buchanan RD3

 6:09 a 6000 E Galien Buchanan RD4

 6:15 a 664  2nd St5

 6:20 a Cleveland Ave & Railroad St6

 6:27 a Dayton Rd & Depot7

 6:34 a 198 W Olive Branch RD8

 6:39 a Andrews Rd & Buffalo RD9

 6:41 a 460  Buffalo RD10

 6:44 a 17961  Mount Zion Rd11

 6:49 a 6360 W US HIGHWAY 1212

 6:52 a 5700  Buffalo RD13

 6:53 a 5575  Buffalo RD14

 6:57 a 4740  Buffalo RD15

 6:59 a 1905  Bakertown RD16

R3570-BusStopTimesByRoute Polyplot Mapping System Buchanan Community Schools 
Pil



11/04/2020  9:02 am
Bus Stop Times by Route

Page 2 of 10

BlueHMP B07 Jennifer Schmidkunz
Run HSMSBP

11:02 a 918  Terre Coupe ST1

11:05 a 5022 E Galien Buchanan RD2

11:07 a 5490 E Galien Buchanan RD3

11:07 a 5610 E Galien Buchanan RD4

11:09 a 6000 E Galien Buchanan RD5

11:15 a 664  2nd St6

11:20 a Cleveland Ave & Railroad St7

11:26 a 6360 W US HIGHWAY 128

11:28 a Dayton Rd & Depot9

11:35 a 198 W Olive Branch RD10

11:40 a Andrews Rd & Buffalo RD11

11:41 a 460  Buffalo RD12

11:45 a 17961  Mount Zion Rd13

11:52 a 5700  Buffalo RD14

11:53 a 5575  Buffalo RD15

11:54 a Buffalo RD & Sage Rd16

11:59 a 1905  Bakertown RD17

R3570-BusStopTimesByRoute Polyplot Mapping System Buchanan Community Schools 
Pil



11/04/2020  9:02 am
Bus Stop Times by Route

Page 3 of 10

NeonGnHMA B11 Deanna Karpinski
Run HSMSNGA

 6:17 a 3281 W Front St1

 6:24 a E Elm Valley RD & W Clear Lake RD2

 6:31 a 15990  Gardner Rd3

 6:35 a E Warren Woods RD & Boyle Lake RD4

 6:52 a 14566 N Red Bud TRL5

R3570-BusStopTimesByRoute Polyplot Mapping System Buchanan Community Schools 
Pil



11/04/2020  9:02 am
Bus Stop Times by Route

Page 4 of 10

NeonGnHMP B11 Deanna Karpinski
Run HSMSNGP

11:08 a 14566 N Red Bud TRL1

11:17 a Miller Rd & H F KLUG DR2

11:21 a Madron Lake RD & Coveney RD3

11:21 a 13670  Coveney RD4

11:29 a 2234  Madron Lake RD5

11:36 a E Warren Woods RD & Boyle Lake RD6

11:40 a 15990  Gardner Rd7

11:46 a E Elm Valley RD & W Clear Lake RD8

11:52 a 16145  Bakertown RD9

11:56 a 3281 W Front St10

11:56 a 808 W Front St11

R3570-BusStopTimesByRoute Polyplot Mapping System Buchanan Community Schools 
Pil



11/04/2020  9:02 am
Bus Stop Times by Route

Page 5 of 10

OrangeHMA B06 Jane Phillips
Run HSMSOA

 6:19 a 608  River St1

 6:26 a 4310 E River Rd2

 6:30 a Range Line RD & Winn Rd3

 6:31 a 13620  Range Line RD4

 6:32 a 14082  Range Line RD5

 6:32 a river point BLVD & Range Line RD6

 6:37 a 3029  Walton Rd7

 6:42 a David St & Riverside Dr8

 6:45 a Jody Rae ST & Elizabeth St9

 6:53 a 120  Schirmer PKY10

 6:56 a 3125  Knight Dr11

 6:57 a Woodland & Center Dr12

R3570-BusStopTimesByRoute Polyplot Mapping System Buchanan Community Schools 
Pil



11/04/2020  9:02 am
Bus Stop Times by Route

Page 6 of 10

OrangeHMP B06 Jane Phillips
Run HSMSOP

11:06 a 3125  Knight Dr1

11:06 a Woodland & Center Dr2

11:10 a Woodside Dr & Meadow View Dr3

11:11 a 120  Schirmer PKY4

11:15 a 608  River St5

11:15 a 618  River St6

11:21 a 4032 E River Rd7

11:22 a 4288 E River Rd8

11:23 a 4589 E River Rd9

11:27 a Range Line RD & Winn Rd10

11:28 a 13620  Range Line RD11

11:29 a river point BLVD & Range Line RD12

11:36 a David St & Riverside Dr13

11:39 a Jody Rae ST & Elizabeth St14

11:40 a 2425 Walton Rd15

11:41 a 2453  Walton Rd16

R3570-BusStopTimesByRoute Polyplot Mapping System Buchanan Community Schools 
Pil



11/04/2020  9:02 am
Bus Stop Times by Route

Page 7 of 10

Pink HMA B05 Daryl Miller
Run HSMSPA

 6:15 a 14918  Main St1

 6:18 a 14741  Broceus School RD2

 6:24 a 13122  Main St3

 6:27 a 12227  Garr RD4

 6:29 a Garr RD & Grange Rd5

 6:33 a 3045  Little Glendora RD6

 6:35 a Little Glendora RD & Aalfs RD7

 6:40 a Hills Haven RD & Hills Haven Trailer PAR8

 6:41 a 4099  Hills Haven RD9

 6:49 a 904  Victory St10

 6:53 a Rynearson RD & Merson DR11

 6:55 a E Smith St & Claremont St12

 6:59 a 131 S Oak St13

R3570-BusStopTimesByRoute Polyplot Mapping System Buchanan Community Schools 
Pil



11/04/2020  9:02 am
Bus Stop Times by Route

Page 8 of 10

Pink HMP B05 Daryl Miller
Run HSMSPP

11:02 a 131 S Oak St1

11:05 a Rynearson RD & Merson DR2

11:08 a Huron Dr & Erie Dr3

11:12 a E Smith St & Claremont St4

11:17 a 904  Victory St5

11:20 a Main St & Moccasin Blf6

11:28 a 4205  Hills Haven7

11:30 a 4099  Hills Haven RD8

11:35 a Little Glendora RD & Aalfs RD9

11:37 a 3045  Little Glendora RD10

11:40 a 12227  Garr RD11

11:42 a 13122  Main St12

11:49 a 14741  Broceus School RD13

11:50 a 3191  Reed Rd14

R3570-BusStopTimesByRoute Polyplot Mapping System Buchanan Community Schools 
Pil



11/04/2020  9:02 am
Bus Stop Times by Route

Page 9 of 10

Red HMA B04 Michael O'Shea
Run HSMSRA

 6:08 a Chamberlain Rd & Leisure Ln1

 6:16 a Mayflower RD & Virginia Rose LN2

 6:19 a 3045 W Bertrand RD3

 6:20 a 3195 W Bertrand RD4

 6:26 a Gateway LN & S Red Bud TRL5

 6:27 a 2570 S Red Bud TR6

 6:31 a 4530  Curran RD7

 6:36 a 4830 W Chicago Rd8

 6:38 a 4560 W Chicago Rd9

 6:41 a 2645  Oak Forest RD10

 6:51 a Red Bud RD & Howe LN11

R3570-BusStopTimesByRoute Polyplot Mapping System Buchanan Community Schools 
Pil



11/04/2020  9:02 am
Bus Stop Times by Route

Page 10 of 10

Red HMP B04 Michael O'Shea
Run HSMSRP

11:06 a 2822  Niles Buchanan RD1

11:12 a Chamberlain Rd & Leisure Ln2

11:20 a Mayflower RD & Virginia Rose LN3

11:24 a 3045 W Bertrand RD4

11:25 a 3195 W Bertrand RD5

11:30 a Gateway LN & S Red Bud TRL6

11:31 a 2570 S Red Bud TR7

11:35 a 4530  Curran RD8

11:40 a 4830 W Chicago Rd9

11:42 a 4560 W Chicago Rd10

11:45 a 2645  Oak Forest RD11

11:55 a Red Bud RD & Howe LN12

R3570-BusStopTimesByRoute Polyplot Mapping System Buchanan Community Schools 
Pil


